
 Important Notice 

About the “Second Interim Progress Report” 
(For doctoral students who have passed the First Interim Progress Report) 

 
 
1. Submission Period for Application for the Second Interim Progress Report 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Students who have completed their First Interim Progress Reports are required to 
complete the application form and submit it to the Graduate School Affairs Office 
through YNU Learning Management System. 

https://www.gsiss.ynu.ac.jp/english/student/news/schedule2023.html 
 
 
2. Submission Period of Handouts for Presentation 

 
Submit handout to the Graduate School Affairs Office through YNU Learning 

Management System. and the applicant is required to coordinate date/time with his/her 
advising committee and notify the Graduate School Affairs Office by  

 
 
 
 

 

 

3. Period for Presentation of Second Interim Progress Report 
 
 
 
 

Those who enrolled in April:  
April 10 (Monday) – April 14 (Friday) 5 PM, 2023 
 
Those who enrolled in October:  
September 15 (Friday) – September 21 (Thursday) 5 PM, 2023 

Those who enrolled in April: May 2 (Tuesday) 5 PM, 2023 
 
Those who enrolled in October: October 6 (Friday) 5 PM, 2023 

Those who enrolled in April:  
May 8 (Monday) –May 21 (Friday), 2023 
 
Those who enrolled in October:  
October 10 (Tuesday) –October 20 (Friday), 2023 


